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GT Contact Co., Ltd.

Field Installable SR

All customization is available

v/ S

All Matini PN
USB Series

GT116370-00
GT116370-0M-XX
GT216370-00(G)
GT216370-00

GT216370-0M-XX

GT125230-00
GT125330-00
GT125360-XX
GT125380-XX
GT12A330-50
GT225230-00
GT225330-XX
GT225360-XX
GT225380-A0
GT225390-00
GT225530-00
GT225560-XX
GT225580-A0
GT625560-XX
GT625580-A0

Circular

. . GT152164-XXXXX
Circular series GT152264-XXXXX

GT152274-XXXXX
Hybrid series

RJ45 Series

GT152284-XXXXX
GT152294-XXXXX
GT152364-XXXXX
GT152374-XXXXX
GT153164-XXXXX
GT153264-XXXXX
GT153274-XXXXX
GT153274-XXXXX-XX
GT153284-XXXXX
GT153294-XXXXX
GT153364-XXXXX
GT153394-XXXXX

GT1D2243-XXXXX

GT1D2252-XXXXX

Connect Us sales@gtcontact.com www.gtcontact.com
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